TCG-4880X07-1
Specifications & Features
Dimensions ( WxDxH ) : 482.6 x 688 x 176.8 (mm), (19" x 27.1" x 7.0")
Drive bays : 8x 5.25" exposed drives
Mainboard Type : Extended ATX ( 12" x 13" )
Cooling : 3 x 120mm + 1 x 80mm Ball Bearing Fans (Standard)
Switches : Power ON/OF, System & Alarm Reset
Indicators : LEDs for Power ON/OF, HDD, Fan & Alarm
Slot Opening : 7 Slots
Air Filter : removable & washable
Security : Both Front Doors Are Lockable
Speaker : 0.4W Built-In
Fan Control :(optional) Fan temperature detecting board for system environment monitoring
Material of Front Bezel : Aluminum alloy With Hard anodized treatment
Material of Handle : Aluminum alloy
Material of Main Chassis : 1.2mm SECC Zinc-coated steel (Japan Made)
colour of front bezel : black
colour of main chassis : black
Power Supply (PSU) : PS2 size or Mini Red. ATX or EPS 2x 300W/ 2x 400W/ 2x500W power supply
TC-300P ATX 300W power supply w/ PFC/CE/TUV/UL
TC-400P ATX 400W power supply w/ PFC /CE/TUV/UL
TC-300R8 Mini Red. ATX 2x 300W power w/ PFC/CE/TUV/ UL
TC-400R8 Mini Red. ATX 2x 400W power w/ PFC/CE/TUV/UL
TC-300R8A Mini Red. EPS 2x 300W power w/ PFC/CE/TUV/ UL
TC-400R8A Mini Red. EPS 2x 400W power w/ PFC/CE/TUV/UL
TC-500R8A Mini Red. EPS 2x 500W power w/ PFC/CE/TUV/ UL
Extra Optional parts :  19" Sliding Rail : TC-SR26W 1x pair 26" Sliding rail with 4 x
metal bracket for easy installation the 19" chassis into each
19" Cabinet
Packing Data
Measurements (WxDxH) : 540 x 825 x 280 (mm),(21.3" x 32.5" x 11.0")
Cubic Feet Of Packing : 4.4' (Cuft)
Net Weight : 15.0Kgs (w/o PSU), 17.08Kgs (w/PSU)
Gross Weight : 18.6Kgs (w/o PSU), 20.6Kgs (w/PSU)